&

UEX TEK R~ (ke

No. SY01396C

YERK: 202249 H 15 H

Sdakuragawa

1. Ro7 i UEX-212B v
1% 50 mm O 50ATR— A A TV
EX L 10 m
HHE 0.15 m® /min
2. EF—4 i 5 ROK P = A5 B R
H A 0.75 kW B 2 i
ElE 200/220 V. EISX E il
BRE 60 Hz B i 3.2/3.0 A
AR E ARy L)
LTiE 3B 620177 T8 620277AC
3. BItEE E—RB X ITAEATATI=FIN—)L MW15G Y73y X h—Ky
A RS SiC X SiC
Hes b A —E M 1 (SO VG32) 0.14 A%
4. E—4 F— X N A4 — b M E B8 1T IE)
RELEE
5 FyIaqv
F—JI)L
VCT 4C X 1.25 mm? 100m -k ¢  11.1 mm
6. ETEIRMME (L <F5:FCD450 i I 2
BU br—3 0 SPCC+ A kA I
F—H 7L —A:ADCI12
B
=<

T—HZ 7 h:SUS403FH 24

7771 :SECE

r— 7 H23— 1 FC200

7. TEEE

ME: 194 mm BEA7: 194 mm

BRES: 441 mm RO TAREE: 13.8 ke

A7 TEIIIME AR UL XIS TT R 7ZS

8. =

0047B-GV Ver 201906



FORECAST ON PUMP CHARACTERISTICS

A v 7 18 i R X i

i

st = ZRTE

SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFG.CO.LTD.

TYPE DISCH.DIA

W R US-212B , UEX-212B O 50 w1 st.
TEST LIQUID CAPACITY TOTAL HEAD SYNCHRONOUS SPEED MOTOR POWER PUMP EFFICIENCY
RB | bR /min) | 28 (m) RIIHEEE (min”" ) AN W) | AT (%)
Tawmn | ow K 0.15 10 3600 (60Hz) 0.75
NOTE
EEE
15 1 .
TOTAL HEAD
101 - 100
. 4 90
. 4 80
. 4 70
; 4 60
PUMP EFFICIENCY
54 14 50
4 0.8 1 40 - =
1 06 4 30 asi EEESE
4 0.4 4 20 SHAFT POWER
4024 10
01 04 0
) | GW) 1) g 0.05 0.1 0.15 0.2 0.25 0.3 0.35
o~ . o 3 i
S, |27 |2F CAPACITY (m?/min)
S E?H; 57 L 19-Jun-19 .
= < & 2 19.06.19 '19.06.19
Sw | 3P |2= No. 00697 itayasty/ \Klkedg/




441

50A Hose Coupling
5OA KR-zhyTUy7 314
© ™ o ——— - — N
W e —
> a I; J:L h C T
s o N [ —— B (@—\ - ¢ D| - _
Lo ____—— ¢ T
- i) @ 0 C
el £ |
il |
il = —
- (S
——— =
DM'
Lowest Level (Pump Starting Level)
REEGAM CB&RBKA) 90
194 441
Date Sign Scale Title / & B . Dwg. No. ./ XE&ES
i _ : FRAA | & % R = External Diagram
"'(']j % ° 2" | sep132019 | T.Hayashi 1.2 AT ~T A (12 %) V303902
o E°° 5T | Sep.132019 | Klkeda @EType £LECTRIC SUBMERS IBLE PUMP SA:_I‘IRA?AWAPUEPMFG??L’I‘I!
z 27 Jsen 13,2018 A 2in UEX-75, UEX-2128 | PEEBINTZRUER




\
\
Vi = i
N Y LY
== 49
55 1 | 59
T 1T 1 1
60 CJU LI 56

L [Fig 00671|—|sz_'




(=) Bh A ME - B
Mark Part Name Material - Note
3 |[FXTIATYT—T VCT
Cabtyre Cable polyvinyl chloride sheathed cabtyre cable
8 INURIL SUS304+P.P.
Handle _ StainlessSteel+Synthetic Resin
12 R—AT TV T ADC12
Hose Coupling Die Custing Aluminum Alloy
4 R A— ADCI12
Head Cover Die Custing Aluminum Alloy
16 |k -
Sensor -
Auto—Cut Thermal Protector—Auto—Cut
31 AT —H 3¢ 200V-750W
Stator -
33 VAN ADC12
Motor Frame Die Custing Aluminum Alloy
45 RSP 6201727
Bearing Ball Bearing
46 0—x 3¢ 200V-750W
Rotor -
47 |[E—HTXTR SUS4035A 24
Motor Shaft _ Stainless Steel
48 X7V T 62027Z2ZAC
Bea‘ring Ball Bearing
19 T 22—
Lubricant Terbine Oil
50 | A=A MW15G
Mechanical S?al -
59 =TT N— FC200
Casing Cover Cast Iron
Qil Seal ] Synthetic Rubber
55 XTI RR)—T SUS304
Shaft Sleeve Stainless Steel
g | 12T FCD450
Impeller Ductile Cast Iron
Casing Carbon Steel+Synthetic Rubber
Date Sign ) *%ﬁ Dwg No.
Approved | Sep302019 | T.Hayashi | litle Construction Di V30901-KZ
Checked | Sep.27,2019 | Klkeda onstruction Liagram
Orawn | 2019/9/19 | AZin | 1ype UEX-212B SNt ZRER
Fig.No. Fig00671-KZ SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFG.CO.LTD.

S 10



UEX212B-2005-0000A




UEX-212B

\ O£ H A B O—F [UEX212B-2005-0000E  |&E /LR EK 200V/50Hz |
| D\schairge 50 mm OutPut 07 5 kW Proggt Code [UEX212B-2006-0000E | Voltage/Hz | 200V/60Hz]
s HRES ) M B HE SR [£5
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
TESNRJLA PR Japanese 35100 A
11731205 Earth Label A é:lynthetic Resin 1 A
TTUTURILN) SUS304 M5 X 15 +Fff
2 BUM51 5FP Hexagon Bolt(+) Stainless Steel 2
&4 — L (10m) VCT 4cx1.25sq 10m ¥R ¢ b 22/8~ 75399
3 CV4B 1 0A9 Comr?lite Cable polyvinyl chloride sheathed cabtyre cable 1 0
JLTvia (=) mPN US-40Jd =¢ 10 L=28
4 701 44A Rubber Bush é:ynthetic Rubber 1
T—=dNo50F SUS304 US-40J
5 741 67 Cable Clamp Stainless Steel 1
_ =884k (50Hz) Thav 3¢ 200V 50Hz 59x 13
6-1 731 527 M/odel Name Plate Tetron 1
_ 2K 884 (60Hz) Thav 3¢ 200V 60Hz 59x 13
6-21731528 Model Name Plate Tetron 1
NARILE SUS304 M8x 15
7 BUM81 5 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 2
NURIL SUS+& Bkt g US-40dJ
8 801 07 Handle Stainles:ls Steel+Synthetic Resin 1
_ o —I)L#8HR (50Hz) Thav UEX-212B =48200V 50Hz REERA]
9-1]731741 Name Plate Tetron 1 Not for sales
B —IL#HR (60Hz) Thav UEX-212B =#8200V 60Hz RAERA]
9-21731742 Name Plate Tetron 1 Not for sales
NARILE SUS304 M8 x 25
10 BUM825 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 2
ETvx SUS304 M8
11 WUM8A Washer Stainless Steel 2
12 187111 R—=ZDy )y ADC 1 50A 2-M8 P=88 US-40J
Hose Coupling Die Casting Aluminum Alloy
IRVE AT A US-40J A
13 (*) 401 09A Packing é:ynthetic Rubber 1
ANYRAN— ADC
14 22374 Head Cover Die Casting Aluminum Alloy 1
TIUR SUS304 T #RA42 %30 2-¢ 6 P=30 t=3
15 7621 0 Gland Stainless Steel 1
oy —i3 - L=189mm #'5+: 762101+ /& UEX-40C
16 |85100A - - i
TS TRILN) SUS304 M5 X 10 +=F4+
17 BUM51 OFP Hexagon Bolt(+) Stainless Steel 2
mE )3y )ay B|L)ar SE4420 RHEERT
18 |X110014 Heat Radiation Silicon Silicon Not for sales
HEAER UYL —tuh Tmz 3¢ 200/220V
19 /APOO7A RelaySet 1
_ BEE AT RINRD SWRM M3 X 8 with Captive Washer
20-1|PSM38W Screw with Washer Mild Steel 2
_ BT RINRD SWRM M3 x 8 with Captive Washer
20-2 PSM38W Screw with Washer Mild Steel 4
oy (=) N ¢3.1d=¢p 1244
21 (*) OG1 25 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
T— AR - T —AI—Y&IHTFE
22 TT073 Earth Code - 1
FRINES SWRM M4 % 6
23 |PSM46 Screw Mild Steel 1
FSRNES SWRM M4 X8 B
24 |\PSM48T Screw Mild Steel 2 Not for sales
F—hhvk KA-311 0.75kW-200V US-212B
25 |ACDPZL62C  [7ni2d 1
JLTvia =N TN E1TAZ398 NR15, 22-2
26 70730 Rubber Bush é:ynthetic Rubber 1
E—RT Tk SEC US-75D/US-212B
27 21 227 Motor Bracket SS+Zincification 1
BRIV SKb5 6201 D=¢ 31
28 WW32 Wave Washer Hard Steel 1
g R)—T E=—L KER R F#187 RERT
29 |TTO78 Sleeve Vinyl 8 Not for sales
T7 AN F C1020PC &R umF#187 R
30 \TTO77 Faston terminal Copper 3 Not for sales
AT—4R - US-40J BREEEEEN
31 51425 Siator - 1 Ask
IAVESY AT LA US-75DAykAn'-/MIL—L 80mm
32 (*) 401 39 Packing é:ynthetic Rubber 1
E—HIL—L ADC US-75D/US-212B
33 20321 Motor Frame Die Casting Aluminum Alloy 1
REFBEINILC & pukiie Japanese 80 x 25
34 731 208 Caution Label C é:ynthetiac Resin 1
_ RARILL SUS304 M6 x 20
35-1 BUM620 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 4
_ NAMRILE SUS304 M6 x 20
35-2 BUM620 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 4
REARI—IL Fhay 40%20
36 73438 Inspe:tion Seal Tetron 1
- EIyov SUS304 M6
37-1 WUMGA Washer Stainless Steel 4
_ ETvy SUS304 M6
37-2l WUM6A Washer Stainless Steel 4
ouvy Py =N $24d=¢98
38 (*) OP1 OA O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
>< wﬁx.[iu':n':@fHi'Tﬁﬂﬁ’y?f%‘?K&“TII?Zﬂ%QﬁFUi'd‘i Price and parts specifications are subject to change without notice. 1/2 Z R 212B-2005-0 #49% 5/Doc. No V30900C-KKC
¥ HUTOMIC Ask&FRHA DL OIEHRIIIVEELIZEN, Contact us for any item marked "Ask” in pricing. ~ 15C092020 Page. Fig.Draw.No. 5547 /day of issue 29-Dec-2024




UEX-212B

\ O£ H A B O—F [UEX212B-2005-0000E  |&E /LR EK 200V/50Hz |
| D\schairge 50 mm OutPut 07 5 kW Proggt Code [UEX212B-2006-0000E | Voltage/Hz | 200V/60Hz]
s HRES ) M B HE SR [£5
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
FANTZY SUS304 M10 07 1Z0P10AfE A
39 61 031 QOil Plug Stainless Steel 1
AVE 4 AL US-40J 7 —Hh/"—JL—LF 106mm
40 (*) 401 34 Packing é:ynthetic Rubber 1
_ g R)—7 (P) = Insulating Sleeve for Plug
41-1178029 Sleeve (P) Vinyl 1
B g )—7(P) E=——JL Insulating Sleeve for Plug
41-2/78029 Sleeve (P) Vinyl 3
_ FHRU(FR) C1020PC ¢ 5 Plug 1.25sq
42-1 TT020 Plug Copper 1
_ FARU(FR) C1020PC ¢ 5 Plug 1.25sq
42-2 TTOZO Plug Copper 3
FIRI(AR) C1020PC ¢ 5 Receptacle Plug 1.25sq
43 TT021 Receptacle Copper 3
g )—7(R) E=-—JL Insulating Sleeve for Receptacle
44178030 Sleeve (R) Vinyl 3
7T 62012ZC3 62012ZC3
45 'B62012Z Bearing Ball Bearing 1 d=¢12D=¢32B=10
B—% - 3¢ 0.75kW B RE
46 150322 Rotor - 1 O—42{FES ¥ INEBIFE Not for sales
E—R v Th SUS US-75D/US-212B RAERA]
47 130364 Motor Shaft Stainless Steel 1 A—42£+> v IMEBIFE Not for sales
NF7IVT 6202ZZAC 6202Z2ZAC
48 BGZOZZZAC Bearing Ball Bearing 1 d=¢p15D=¢ 35 B=11
EE A—EH 2—E2HVGH#H32 RAERA]
49 1T140 Lubricant Turbine Oil 0.14 L Non-additive Turbine Oil Not for sales
AhZHAILT—IL - ¢ 15 US-40J
50 IMW15G Mechanical Seal - 1 Set
oy [y lN ¢3.1d=¢994
51 (*) OG1 00 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
T—=0 T hN— FC US-40J
52 1 1 159 Casing Cover Cast Iron 1
FAILT—IL [y lN d=¢ 18 D=¢ 30 b=7
53 SC1 8307 Oil Seal é:ynthetic Rubber 1
AZYRARILE SUS304 M6 X 68
54 ' SUM660B Stud Bolt Stainless Steel 3
SR INR)—T SUS304 d=¢12D=¢ 18 t=10
55 31 112 Shaft Sleeve Stainless Steel 1
_ 4IRS FCD US-75D/US-212B/USF-212A
56-1 1 0954 Impeller Ductile Cast Iron 1
7 4IRS FCD US-75D/US-212B/USF-212A
56-2 1 0955 Impeller Ductile Cast Iron 1
EOv SUS304 M10
57 \WUM10A Washer Stainless Steel 1
RV Tyw SUS304 M10
58 SWUM1 OB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 1
AV RTF b SUS304+& AT L US-40H/40J
59 64094 Impeller Nut Stainless Ste’jHSynthetic Rubber 1
r=uy SPC+& BT L US-75D/Us-212B
60 1 2475 Casing CarbonDSteeHSynthetic Rubber 1
AN —FEMR SUS304 US-40J
61 1 4275 Strainer Plate Stainless Steel 1
NAKZF YN SUS304 M6 Domed Cap Nuts
62 NCUMGA Hexagon Cup Nut Stainless Steel 3
ISP - EHREFEIZ()NDU= Bl 5EY
901 /US75DPO Packing & O-ring Set - 1 (*) should be included. Optional Parts
Ayl FC Rp2#< 2-¢ 10 P=88 BlFEY
902 85081 Socket Cast Iron 1 ODJt;“Ona\ Parts
i H R FC 25ARLCAHTZVT 2-M8 P=88 |RIIFEY
90390094 Flange Cast Iron 1 Optional Parts
ot H & SS400 JIS 10k50A 75>¥ RPR50A BlFEY
904190042 Discharge Pipe Mild Steel 1 AR Optional Parts
A—4ff2 v Ik - 3¢ 0.75kW US/UEX-212B L=212 |BI5EY
905 R50322US Shaft with Rotor - 1 Optional Parts
A& —7IL (20m) VCT MBS —TIL 20m BIFEY
906 CV4B20C Complete Cable polyvinyl chloride sheathed cabtyre cable 1 1.25sq X 4C FRY /A imFHEL Optional Parts
>< ﬁ’}fy”jﬁﬁ‘fﬁﬁ*ﬁ’y; fj%‘iﬁ<Z’éf(:fﬁé%{—y\ﬂ;ﬁ”iﬂ‘i Price and parts specifications are SU'YJF‘C( tyo.cha?g.c without notice. 2/2 Z M 212B-2005-0 #5595/ Doc. No V30900C-KKC
¥ HUB OB Ask&FRHAT D DOIFHIBRIB NG DHLIZSVY, Contact us for any item marked "Ask” in pricing.  15C092020 Page. Fig.Draw.No. 5547 /day of issue 29-Dec-2024






